\ UNIVERSITY SYSTEM
> of MARYLAND

Susan Lawrence
Vice Chancellor for Government Relations
Cell: 301-848-9150

slawrence@usmd.edu

Andy Clark

Assistant Vice Chancellor for
Government Relations

Cell: 301-741-3972
aclark@usmd.edu

BOWIE

STATE UNIVERSITY
1865
Karen Shaheed, Esq.

Executive Vice President, General Counsel
and Chief of Staff’

Office: 301-860-3503

Cell: 301-575-7073
kshaheed@bowiestate.edu

Michael Harrison
Director of Government and
Community Relations

Cell: 301-892-0580

mlharrison@bowiestate.edu

© COPPIN

STATE UNIVERSITY

Stephanie K. Hall

Chief Government and Legislative
Affairs Officer

Office: 410-951-6545

Cell: 443-813-0501
sthall@coppin.edu
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FROSTBURG

STATE UNIVERSITY

Al Delia

Chief of Staff

Office: 301-687-3017
Cell: 252-347-1851
aadelia@frostburg.edu

Salisbury

Eli Modlin

Chief of Staff and Vice President
for Public Affairs

Cell: 443- 614-8913
ejmodlin@salisbury.edu

Kate Bleile

Public Affairs Coordinator
Phone: 410-548-1241

Email: kxbleile@salisbury.edu

T TOWSON
UNIVERSITY
Katie Maloney

Associate Vice President for Government
Relations and Public Policy

Office: 410-704-4034

Cell: 410-409-0978

kmaloney@towson.edu

UNIVERSITY OF

BALTIMORE

Suzanne Tabor

Executive Director of Government Relations
Office: 410-837-5036

Cell: 410-917-2624

stabor@ubalt.edu

L~
" UNIVERSITY of MARYLAND
Ul BALTIMORE

Kevin Kelly

Chief Government Affairs and
Vice President

Office: 410-269-5087

Cell: 202-657-2128
kkelly@umaryland.edu

Jeanette Ortiz, Esq.

Director of Government Affairs
Office: 410-269-5087

Cell: 410-703-5352

jeanette.ortiz@umaryland.edu

UMBC

Yaakov “Jake” Weissmann

Vice President of Government Relations
and Community Affairs

Cell: 240-405-2698
yweissm1@umbc.edu

University of Maryland
CENTER FOR ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

David A. Nemazie

Chief of Staff and Executive Director
of Government Affairs

Office: 410-221-2006

Cell: 443-496-0187

nemazie@umces.edu

@/ UNIVERSITY OF
MARYLAND

Ross Stern

Executive Director of Government Relations
Office: 301-405-6637

Cell: 301-412-2245

stern@umd.edu

Molly McKee-Seabrook
Associate Director of Government Relations
Cell: 301-204-2073

mckee@umd.edu

HBCU

UNIVERSITY oF MARYLAND
EASTERN SHORE

Jim Mathias

Director Government Relations
Office: 410-651-7789

Cell: 443-497-0911

jnmathias@umes.edu

// UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND
4 GLOBAL CAMPUS

Frank Principe
SVP & Chief Government Affairs
and External Relations

Cell: 443-463-4844
frank.principe@umgc.edu

Erin Favazza

Director of State Government
Relations

Cell: 443-623-2014

erin.Favazza@umgc.edu




CONNECTING MARYLAND TO OPPORTUNITY

u UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF
FROSTBURG STATE
UNIVERSITY MARYLAND AT HAGERSTOWN

The USM connects the people of Maryland with
opportunities to learn, discover, and succeed—
and connects the world to Maryland excellence.

Across our system of 12 universities and three regional
higher education centers, more than 200,000 USM
students, faculty, and staff are engaged in innovative
scholarship, teaching, and research that drives
economic growth and strengthens communities
throughout the state. USM universities are making an
impact in every corner of Maryland, but also enroll
students from all 50 states and dozens of countries
worldwide, creating an impressive network of more
than 1,200,000 living alumni who are building the
global reputation of the USM and our state.
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